New Braunfels Utilities
Quarterly Investment Report
07/31/2023 – 10/31/2023
Investment Balances and Activity
As required by the Public Funds Investment Act and the New Braunfels Utilities Investment
Policy, the Investment Officers of NBU hereby submit this quarterly report of investment activity
for the quarter ended October 31, 2023. Statement No. 31 of the Governmental Accounting
Standards Board, effective for reporting periods beginning after June 15, 1997, mandates fair

Change due to mark to market 33,622.33
Total 362,495.74
NBU Investments
GASB 31 Compliance Detail
Sorted by Fund - Fund
August  1, 2023 - October 31, 2023
NBU Investments
GASB 31 Compliance Detail
Sorted by Fund - Fund
August  1, 2023 - October 31, 2023
Beginning Purchase Addition Redemption Change in Ending
Investment # Fund Invested Value of Principal to Principal of Principal Market Value Invested Value
FEDERALLY INSURED CASH ACCOUNT, POOLED, AND MONEY MARKET FUND GROUPS
TexPool - Commercial Paper Series A RRP 10845 191                12,057.17                          -         15,054,786.75                 8,586,013.77                                      -               6,480,830.15
TexPool - Commercial Paper Series B RRP 10846 192                     374.44                          -                        4.99                                  -                                        -                         379.43
TexPool - Impact Fees W SYS10090 10090 184F          14,699,178.68                          -           3,066,206.69                 2,657,807.59                                      -             15,107,577.78
TexPool - Temp-Cash SYS10149 10149 110T          10,077,842.37                          -               31,068.52               10,000,000.00                                      -                  108,910.89
TexPool - Impact Fees S SYS10221 10221 185F            7,361,006.66                          -           1,276,813.94                 1,393,785.21                                      -               7,244,035.39
TexPool - Central Facilities-W SYS10224 10224 182F                     928.41                          -                      12.67                                  -                                        -                         941.08
TexPool - Central Facilities-S SYS10225 10225 183F                         0.01                          -                            -                                    -                                        -                             0.01
Texas Daily - Temp-Cash SYS10244 10244 110D          20,380,333.36                          -              184,597.33               10,000,000.00                                      -             10,564,930.69
Texas Daily - I&P 2004 SYS10543 10544 163                56,675.78                          -              136,011.84                                  -                                        -                  192,687.62
TexPool - Contingency Systems SYS10572 10573 114F            6,599,412.22                          -               89,032.92                                  -                                        -               6,688,445.14
TexPool - Consumer Deposit SYS10572 10572 119T            1,040,510.95                          -           2,660,224.08                                  -                                        -               3,700,735.03
TexPool - Bond Reserve SYS10701 10701 170            3,829,423.88                          -           4,154,605.49                 4,991,858.68                                      -               2,992,170.69
Texas Daily - I&P 2015 SYS10763 10763 167               167,882.74                          -              432,336.75                                  -                                        -                  600,219.49
StoneCastle - Community Assistance SYS10779 10779 117SC                43,381.68                          -                    570.51                                  -                                        -                    43,952.19
Texas Daily - I&P 2016 SYS10788 10788 168               276,603.14                          -              726,425.84                                  -                                        -               1,003,028.98
Frost Bank - General Fund SYS10809 10809 110FGF          13,428,373.14                          -         61,363,061.61               51,134,595.15                                      -             23,656,839.60
Frost Bank - Payroll Fund SYS10810 10810 110FPR               987,695.32                          -           3,672,776.96                 3,154,129.16                                      -               1,506,343.12
Texas Daily - I&P 2018 SYS10831 10831 169               267,356.19                          -              732,118.63                                  -                                        -                  999,474.82
TexPool - Power Stabilization Fund SYS10849 10849 195          16,639,988.79                          -           6,476,370.02                                  -                                        -             23,116,358.81
Texas Daily - I&P 2020 SYS10855 10855 196               501,948.01                          -           1,305,214.28                                  -                                        -               1,807,162.29
TexPool - Taxable Note Payment Fund SYS10863 10863 197                         0.01                          -                            -                                    -                                        -                             0.01
Texas Daily - I&P 2021 SYS10866 10866 198               352,273.91                          -              928,783.44                                  -                                        -               1,281,057.35
StoneCastle - Contingency Systems SYS10880 10880 114SC          10,415,185.01                          -              136,969.32                                  -                                        -             10,552,154.33
Texas Daily - I&P 22 SYS10889 10889 199               448,962.06                          -           1,180,562.62                                  -                                        -               1,629,524.68
Texas Daily - I&P 22A SYS10894 10894 200               131,709.19                          -              350,545.45                                  -                                        -                  482,254.64
Bond Fund 22A SYS10896 10896 201          37,511,260.73                          -              159,302.48                                  -                                        -             37,670,563.21
Texas CLASS - Temp-Cash SYS10904 10904 110TC          10,027,499.99                          -               29,721.81               10,000,000.00                                      -                    57,221.80
TexPool - One Water Fund SYS10908 10908 202                             -                50,000.00             50,132.32                                  -                                        -                  100,132.32
Total 155,257,863.84      50,000.00            104,198,257.26   101,918,189.56            -                                  157,587,931.54
Portfolio Total 202,787,616.64      9,909,628.14       104,198,257.26   112,918,189.56            362,495.74                      204,339,808.22
New	Braunfels	Utilities
Investment	Summary